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SMITH MARK HOA 389 AA CH

DE SANTIS JEFFREY HOA 386 AA 3RD

BUNTING JAY HOA 378 AA AA1

STEMAC PAUL HOA 377 AA AA2

BYERS GEOFFREY HOA 363 AA AA3

DELOSH JAMES HOA 387 A RU

CLONINGER JOSIE HOA 383 A A1

GRAHAM SCOTT HOA 382 A A2

SMITH JIMMY HOA 381 A A3

DAVIS WILLIAM HOA 378 A A4

HOSTINSKY RON HOA 376 A A5

TIMMONS STEPHEN HOA 376 A

COLCLOUGH BRUCE HOA 375 A

WALLACE ADDISON HOA 372 A

BROWNING RANDY HOA 370 A

MYAARD THOMAS HOA 365 A

PEARSON RIDGE HOA 373 B B1

KOLLER TIMOTHY HOA 367 B B2

BROWN CHRIS HOA 364 B B3

PELHAM DAVID HOA 364 B

RIORDAN TIMOTHY HOA 364 B

STORY KEVIN HOA 357 B

ERVIN ANDREW HOA 345 B

AMATY EDWARD HOA 359 C C1

MALONE CHRISTOPHER HOA 358 C C2

PARKER JOHN HOA 356 C C3

MCNANY JEFFREY HOA 340 C

RUFFIN PETER HOA 333 C

KLUTTZ DON HOA 346 D D1

DAVIS GREG HOA 339 D D2

KOLLER BRILEY HOA 321 D D3

KEECH MICHAEL HOA 320 D

CLONINGER JOSIE [A  ] HOA 383 JR1

DAVIS WILLIAM [A  ] HOA 378 JR1

PEARSON RIDGE [B  ] HOA 373 JR1

WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] HOA 372 JR1

MALONE CHRISTOPHER [C  ] HOA 358 JR1

KOLLER BRILEY [D  ] HOA 321 JR1

DELOSH JAMES [A  ] HOA 387 TS1

ERVIN ANDREW [B  ] HOA 345 TS1

KOLLER TIMOTHY [B  ] HOA 367 SU1

RIORDAN TIMOTHY [B  ] HOA 364 SU1

DAVIS GREG [D  ] HOA 339 SU1

DE SANTIS JEFFREY [AA ] HOA 386 SS1

GRAHAM SCOTT [A  ] HOA 382 SS1

COLCLOUGH BRUCE [A  ] HOA 375 SS1

BROWNING RANDY [A  ] HOA 370 SS1

MYAARD THOMAS [A  ] HOA 365 SS1

KLUTTZ DON [D  ] HOA 346 SS1
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RUFFIN PETER [C  ] HOA 333 SS1

KEECH MICHAEL [D  ] HOA 320 SS1

SMITH MARK [AA ] HOA 389 SR1

BUNTING JAY [AA ] HOA 378 SR1

HOSTINSKY RON [A  ] HOA 376 SR1

PELHAM DAVID [B  ] HOA 364 SR1

AMATY EDWARD [C  ] HOA 359 SR1

STORY KEVIN [B  ] HOA 357 SR1

MCNANY JEFFREY [C  ] HOA 340 SR1

SMITH JIMMY [A  ] HOA 381 VT1

STEMAC PAUL [AA ] HOA 377 VT1

TIMMONS STEPHEN [A  ] HOA 376 VT1

BROWN CHRIS [B  ] HOA 364 VT1

PARKER JOHN [C  ] HOA 356 SV1

CLONINGER JOSIE [A  ] HOA 383 LY1

WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] HOA 372 LY1

KOLLER BRILEY [D  ] HOA 321 LY1

RIORDAN TIMOTHY [B  ] HOA 364 ML1

STEMAC PAUL [AA ] HOA 377 RM1

HOSTINSKY RON [A  ] HOA 376 RM1

DELOSH JAMES [A  ] HOA 387 MV1

SMITH JIMMY [A  ] HOA 381 MV1

KOLLER TIMOTHY [B  ] HOA 367 MV1

CLONINGER JOSIE [A  ] HOA 383 RF1

GRAHAM SCOTT [A  ] HOA 382 RF1

HOSTINSKY RON [A  ] HOA 376 RF1

COLCLOUGH BRUCE [A  ] HOA 375 RF1

PEARSON RIDGE [B  ] HOA 373 RF1

WALLACE ADDISON [A  ] HOA 372 RF1

BROWNING RANDY [A  ] HOA 370 RF1

AMATY EDWARD [C  ] HOA 359 RF1

MCNANY JEFFREY [C  ] HOA 340 RF1

KOLLER BRILEY [D  ] HOA 321 RF1

KEECH MICHAEL [D  ] HOA 320 RF1
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